
Praderas del Mar
Entre los cerros y el mar, está tu lugar

www.praderasdelmar.com.uy

LOTE Nº PRECIO (USD)

MANZANA A

METRAJE (mt2)

1

4

6

7

8

9

10

VENDIDO

VENDIDO

VENDIDO

VENDIDO

VENDIDO

VENDIDO

VENDIDO

LOTE Nº PRECIO (USD)

MANZANA B

METRAJE (mt2)

1

3

4

5

6

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

VENDIDO

VENDIDO

VENDIDO

VENDIDO

VENDIDO

VENDIDO

VENDIDO

VENDIDO

VENDIDO

VENDIDO

VENDIDO

VENDIDO

VENDIDO

LOTE Nº PRECIO (USD)

MANZANA C

METRAJE (mt2)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

9

10

12

13

14

15

16

17

VENDIDO

VENDIDO

VENDIDO

VENDIDO

VENDIDO

VENDIDO

VENDIDO

VENDIDO

VENDIDO

VENDIDO

VENDIDO

VENDIDO

VENDIDO

VENDIDO

VENDIDO

LOTE Nº PRECIO (USD)

MANZANA D      

METRAJE (mt2)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

VENDIDO

VENDIDO

VENDIDO

VENDIDO

VENDIDO

VENDIDO

VENDIDO

55.000

VENDIDO

LOTE Nº PRECIO (USD)

MANZANA E      

METRAJE (mt2))

1

2

3

4

5

VENDIDO

VENDIDO

VENDIDO

VENDIDO

VENDIDO

1

2

3

5

8

9

VENDIDO

VENDIDO

VENDIDO

VENDIDO

VENDIDO

VENDIDO

LOTE Nº PRECIO (USD)

MANZANA F      

METRAJE (mt2)

Valor de Lotes y Metraje

300 12 m
FRENTE

2 VENDIDO 300 12 m
FRENTE

300 12 m
FRENTE

300 12 m
FRENTE

5 VENDIDO 300 12 m
FRENTE

300 12 m
FRENTE

300 12 m
FRENTE

300 12 m
FRENTE

414 12.50 m
FRENTE

300 12 m
FRENTE

300 12 m
FRENTE

300 12 m
FRENTE

300 12 m
FRENTE

300 12 m
FRENTE

300 12 m
FRENTE

300 12 m
FRENTE

300 12 m
FRENTE

7 VENDIDO 300 12 m
FRENTE

300 12.50 m
FRENTE

328 17 m
FRENTE

300 12 m
FRENTE

300 12 m
FRENTE

300 12 m
FRENTE

300 12 m
FRENTE

300 12 m
FRENTE

300 12 m
FRENTE

308 17 m
FRENTE

328 16 m
FRENTE

404 18.90 m
FRENTE

300 14.04 m
FRENTE

300 14.04 m
FRENTE

300 12 m
FRENTE

4 VENDIDO 300 12 m
FRENTE

7 VENDIDO 300 12 m
FRENTE

VENDIDO 300 12 m
FRENTE

6 VENDIDO 300 12 m
FRENTE

300 12 m
FRENTE

300 12 m
FRENTE

300 12 m
FRENTE

350 14 m
FRENTE

1.515 30.30 m
FRENTE

300 12 m
FRENTE

300 12 m
FRENTE

10

300 12 m
FRENTE

300 12 m
FRENTE

300 12 m
FRENTE

300 12 m
FRENTE

363 17 m
FRENTE

300 12 m
FRENTE

300 12 m
FRENTE

300 12 m
FRENTE

300 12 m
FRENTE

300 12 m
FRENTE

300 12 m
FRENTE

8 VENDIDO 300 12 m
FRENTE

300 12 m
FRENTE

300 12.50 m
FRENTE

11 VENDIDO 300 12 m
FRENTE

300 12 m
FRENTE

300 12 m
FRENTE

300 12 m
FRENTE

300 12 m
FRENTE

342 16 m
FRENTE

363 17 m
FRENTE

2 VENDIDO

3 VENDIDO 300 12 m
FRENTE

16 VENDIDO 300 12 m
FRENTE

17 VENDIDO 300 12 m
FRENTE

18 VENDIDO 300 12 m
FRENTE


