

Valor de Lotes y Metraje



Praderas del Mar

Entre los cerros y el mar, está tu lugar

MANZANA A

LOTE N°		PRECIO (USD)	METRAJE (mt2)
1	VENDIDO	300	12 m FRENTE
2	VENDIDO	300	12 m FRENTE
3	VENDIDO	300	12 m FRENTE
4	VENDIDO	300	12 m FRENTE
5	VENDIDO	300	12 m FRENTE
6	VENDIDO	300	12 m FRENTE
7	VENDIDO	300	12 m FRENTE
8	VENDIDO	300	12 m FRENTE
9	VENDIDO	300	12 m FRENTE
10	VENDIDO	414	12.50 m FRENTE

MANZANA B

LOTE N°		PRECIO (USD)	METRAJE (mt2)
1	VENDIDO	300	12 m FRENTE
2	VENDIDO	300	12 m FRENTE
3	VENDIDO	300	12 m FRENTE
4	VENDIDO	300	12 m FRENTE
5	VENDIDO	300	12 m FRENTE
6	VENDIDO	300	12 m FRENTE
7	VENDIDO	300	12 m FRENTE
8	VENDIDO	300	12 m FRENTE
9	VENDIDO	300	12 m FRENTE
10	VENDIDO	300	12.50 m FRENTE
11	VENDIDO	300	12 m FRENTE
12	VENDIDO	300	12 m FRENTE
13	VENDIDO	300	12 m FRENTE
14	VENDIDO	300	12 m FRENTE
15	VENDIDO	300	12 m FRENTE
16	VENDIDO	300	12 m FRENTE
17	VENDIDO	300	12 m FRENTE
18	VENDIDO	300	12 m FRENTE

MANZANA C

LOTE N°		PRECIO (USD)	METRAJE (mt2)
1	VENDIDO	363	17 m FRENTE
2	VENDIDO	300	12 m FRENTE
3	VENDIDO	300	12 m FRENTE
4	VENDIDO	300	12 m FRENTE
5	VENDIDO	300	12 m FRENTE
6	VENDIDO	300	12 m FRENTE
7	VENDIDO	300	12 m FRENTE
8	VENDIDO	300	12 m FRENTE
9	VENDIDO	300	12 m FRENTE
10	VENDIDO	300	12.50 m FRENTE
11	VENDIDO	300	12 m FRENTE
12	VENDIDO	300	12 m FRENTE
13	VENDIDO	300	12 m FRENTE
14	VENDIDO	300	12 m FRENTE
15	VENDIDO	300	12 m FRENTE
16	VENDIDO	342	16 m FRENTE
17	VENDIDO	363	17 m FRENTE

MANZANA D

LOTE N°		PRECIO (USD)	METRAJE (mt2)
1	VENDIDO	328	17 m FRENTE
2	VENDIDO	300	12 m FRENTE
3	VENDIDO	300	12 m FRENTE
4	VENDIDO	300	12 m FRENTE
5	VENDIDO	300	12 m FRENTE
6	VENDIDO	300	12 m FRENTE
7	VENDIDO	300	12 m FRENTE
8	55.000	308	17 m FRENTE
9	VENDIDO	328	16 m FRENTE

MANZANA F

LOTE N°		PRECIO (USD)	METRAJE (mt2)
1	VENDIDO	404	18.90 m FRENTE
2	VENDIDO	300	14.04 m FRENTE
3	VENDIDO	300	14.04 m FRENTE
4	VENDIDO	300	12 m FRENTE
5	VENDIDO	300	12 m FRENTE
6	VENDIDO	300	12 m FRENTE
7	VENDIDO	300	12 m FRENTE
8	VENDIDO	300	12 m FRENTE
9	VENDIDO	300	12 m FRENTE
10	VENDIDO	300	12 m FRENTE

MANZANA E

LOTE N°		PRECIO (USD)	METRAJE (mt2)
1	VENDIDO	300	12 m FRENTE
2	VENDIDO	300	12 m FRENTE
3	VENDIDO	300	12 m FRENTE
4	VENDIDO	350	14 m FRENTE
5	VENDIDO	1515	30.30 m FRENTE